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Unaudited Financial Results Wrovisional) for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2012 

Particulars 

1 l ~ e t  Sales I Income from Operations 
2 (~xpenditure: 

I I a) (Increase) / Decrease in Stock in trade 
b) Consumption of new materials 

I I C) Purchase of trade goods 
d) Staff Cost 
e) Depreciation 

I I f ) Other Expenditure 
1 ~ o t a l  

, l~rofi t  from Operation before Other 

4 Other Income + 
5 Profit (+) I Loss before interest (3+4) 
6 Interest - 

Profit (+) I Loss (-) from Ordinary H 
Activities before tax 

a) Current Tax 

Paid - up equity share capital (Face 
I" I~aJue Rs lo/-) . . I~eserves (as per balance sheet of 1 '' iPrevi0us accounting year) 
12 Earning Per Share (EPS) 

(a) Basic 
I@) Diluted 

A (~articulars of Shareholding 
1 I. - - 
- 

- 

- 

- 

Unaudited ( Unaudited I Unaudited I Unaudited I Unaudited I 
1630939.91 1 1272223.55 1 2680000.01 1 3042922.121 4 168423.97 1 9023166.71 

(znt; 

Public Shareholding 
No. of Shares 
Percentage of shareholding . 

Promoters & Promoter Group 
Sahreholding 
a) Pledged / Encumbered 
Noof Shares 
Precentage of Shares (as a O h  of the total 
shareholding of promoters and Promoter 

Group) 
Precentage of Shares (as a % of the total 
share capital of the company) 
b) Non Encumbered 
No of Shares 
Precentage of Shares (as a % of the total 
sharehold~ng of promoters and Promoter 
Group) 
Precentage of Shares (as a O b of t he total 
share cap~tal of the company) 

THREE MONTHS SIX MONTHS 
301098012 1 30106/2012 1 30/09/2011 1 301098012 1 301098011 

-. . - 

For the Year ended 
3Y03n012Audited 



Cont.. . . . . . 
Format of Reportinct of Seument wise Revenue. Results and Capital Employed 

Note: 
The Board of Directors took the above results on records at the meeting held on 30th October 2012 and are being published in accordance with the Clause 41 of the Listing 
Agreement 

2 No Prowsion for Tax has been made & previous year1 Current Year I quarter figures have been regrouped I recast whe~ever necessary. 
3 Figures for the earlier periods have been re-grouped / rearranged where ever necessary 

The Company Operates in two main bus~ness segment I e one is Investments 8 Financial activlty (includes Security trading and Corporate Services and Event ActnC) and 
other is Education & Traning a r A i i .  

5 The Promoters Grop holds 11.21% shares in the Company. The Promoters has NOT Pledged any Shares of the Company. 
6 The audit committee reciewed the above results. The Board of Directors at its rneelng held on 3Mh September 2012 approved the above resuks and its release The Statutq 
7 2700000 Warrants were converted in to same no of Equity Shares on 12m June 201 2 and it were approved by BSE on 17/10/2012. 

Ice: Murnbai 
Date: 3011012011 

Sr 
No. 

1 

2 

- 

3 

lor  Vantage Corporat 

ajesh Dedhia 

Particulars 

Segment Revenue 
a) Income from Investment & Financial 
Activity 
b) Income from Education & Training 
Activity 
Total 
Less: Inter - Segment Revenue 
Net Revenue from Operation 
Segment Results [(Profit (+)) / (Loss 
(-)) before tax and interest from 
Each segment] 
a) Expenses for Investment & Financial 
Activity 
b) Expenses for Education & Training 
Activity 
Total 
Less: Interest 
Total Profit & Loss Before Tax 
Capital Employed 
a) Investment & Financial Activity 
b) Education & Training Activity 
Total 

\i Director. 

30/09/2012 

1214360.91 

416579.00 

1630939.91 
0.00 

1630939.91. 

1002782.49 

341085.14 

1343867.62 
0.00 

287072.29 

72715129.15 
51 34950.05 

77850079.20 

For the Year ended 
31/03/2012 

6993703.84 

2037582.40 

9031286.24 
0.00 

9031286.24 

5987969.89 

2700329.91 

8688299.79 
0.00 

342986.45 

25764822.00 
1720000.00 

28125000.00 

THREE MONTHS 
30/06/2012 

5597464.52 

378049.00 

5975513.52 
0.00 

5975513.52 

5158543.38 

440653.76 

5599197.14 
0.00 

376316.38 

25764822.00 
1720000.00 

28125000.00 

SIX 
30/09/2012 

231 1590.12 

731332.00 

3042922.12 
0.00 

3042922.12 

1458090.36 

781793.36 

2239883.71 
0.00 

803038.41 

72715129.15 
5134950.05 

77850079.20 

30/09/2011 

1294469.01 

1385531.00 

2680000.01 
0.00 

2680000.01. 

929193.49 

765652.95 

1694846.74 
0.00 

985153.27 

25764822.00 
1720000.00 

28125000.00 

MONTHS 
30/09/2011 

2417934.97 

1750489.00 

4168423.97 
0.00 

4168423.97 

1786630.35 

1289549.20 

3076179.55 
0.00 

1092244.33 

25764822.00 
1720000.00 

28125000.00 
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Limited Review Report 

The Board of Directors 
Vantage Corporate Services Limited 
Mumbai. 

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of Vantage 
Corporate Services Limited (the Company) for the quarter and half year ended on 30th 
September, 2012, except for the disclosures regarding 'public shareholding' and 'promoter 
and group shareholding' which have been traced from disclosures made by the 
management and have not been verified by us. This statement of unaudited financial 
results is the management's responsibility and has been approved by the Board of 
Directors. Our responsibility is to issue a report on the said statement based on our limited 
review. 

We conducted our review of the statement of unaudited financial results in accordance with 
the Standard on Review Engagements (SRE) 24.10, for "Review of Interim Financial 
Information Performed by the Independent Auditor of the Company" issued by the Institute 
of Chartered Accountants of India. A review of interim financial information consists of 
making inquiries, primarily of company personnel and applying limited analytical and review 
procedures. A review is substantially less in scope and thus provides less assurance than 
an audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit 
opinion. 

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us 
to believe that the appended statement of unaudited financial results prepared in 

- accordance with the applicable accounting standards and other recognised accounting 
practices and policies has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of 
Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or 
that it contains any material misstatement. 

MANOJ MEHTA & CO 
Chartered Accountants 

Mumbai, 22"d November, 2012 

Manoj Mehta 8 Co. 591-A, Td Floor, JSS Road (Princess St.), Mumbai-2 Tel: 22005454. Email: mail@manojmehta.com 


